INS-FH1200 Technical Table
Parameter Specification
Wind speed 0.25–0.45 m/s (adjustable)
Intake pressure >0.05 Pa
Power supply AC single phase 220V / 50Hz
Maximum power 400 W
Weight 130 kg
Working dimensions (W×D×H) 988×655×1200 mm
Overall dimensions (W×D×H) 1200×850×2350 mm
UV lamp specification 28 W × 1
Remarks Glass front baffle and integrated utility system for safe lab operations